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'WORLD JUNIOR

23 - 28 August 2017 CHAMPIONSHTPS

WATER IS OUR WORLD

Event 41 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Heats
28 AUG 2017 -11:40 4x100m 4-Nages Femmes Séries

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 41

Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:51.55 58.54 2:03.02 2:59.32  USA - United States Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 2017
wJ 4:01.05 1:00.77 2:08.42 3:06.78 RUS - Russian Federation Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015
CR 4:01.05 1:00.77 2:08.42 3:06.78 RUS - Russian Federation Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015

Heats
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind

1 2 4 CAN - Canada 4:03.14 Q
HANNAH Jade 0.55 29.60 1:00.79 1:00.79
KNELSON Faith 0.24 31.66 1:08.87 2:09.66
OLEKSIAK Penny 0.23 27.02 58.83 3:08.49
SANCHEZ Kayla Noelle P 0.21 26.11 54.65 4:03.14

2 3 4 USA - United States 4:06.99 3.85 Q
SUMNER Alexandra 0.57 29.76 1:01.51 1:01.51
WEISS Emily 0.38 31.47 1:09.55 2:11.06
PASH Kelly 0.18 28.13 1:00.63 3:11.69
WALSH Alex 0.30 26.69 55.30 4:06.99

3 3 1 GBR - Great Britain 4:07.33 419 Q
WILD Cassie 0.62 29.84 1:01.84 1:01.84
GUYE-JOHNSON Annabel 0.41 32.64 1:09.11 2:10.95
MACINNES Keanna 0.38 27.86 1:00.46 3:11.41
MAINE Anna 0.42 26.77 55.92 4:07.33

4 2 5 JPN - Japan 4:07.70 456 Q
SAKAI Natsumi 0.60 29.29 1:00.32 1:00.32
KOJIMA Miku 0.17 33.02 1:10.35 2:10.67
HASEGAWA Suzuka 0.32 28.11 59.83 3:10.50
SASAKI Anna 0.06 27.29 57.20 4:07.70

5 3 5 RUS - Russian Federation 4:08.07 493 Q
AVDEEVA Anastasiia 0.63 30.37 1:01.99 1:01.99
CHEKHOVSKIKH Alena 0.44 32.14 1:09.75 2:11.74
LOBOVA Sofya 0.35 27.77 59.94 3:11.68
BUINAIA Vasilissa 0.23 26.94 56.39 4:08.07

6 2 3 AUS - Australia 4:10.74 7.60 Q
STOVGAARD Tanya 0.67 30.97 1:03.69 1:03.69
HODGES Chelsea 0.24 32.08 1:09.83 2:13.52
COSTA Kayla 0.00 28.77 1:01.85 3:15.37
HORWOOD Jemima 0.30 26.88 55.37 4:10.74

7 2 6 TUR - Turkey 4:11.86 8.72 Q
TURKMENOGLU Elcin 0.61 31.08 1:03.82 1:03.82
SAMANCI Gulsen Beste 0.36 32.47 1:10.48 2:14.30
OZKAN Aleyna 0.24 27.80 1:01.12 3:15.42
OZBILEN Selen 0.41 27.09 56.44 4:11.86

8 2 8 ITA -lItaly 4:12.41 9.27 Q
QUAGLIERI Tania 0.60 30.19 1:02.84 1:02.84
PIROVANO Anna 0.42 33.54 1:10.90 2:13.74
MASCIOPINTO Maria Ginevra 0.22 28.85 1:01.36 3:15.10
ROMEI Giorgia 0.00 27.57 57.31 4:12.41
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Heats
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind
9 3 2 ESP - Spain 4:12.73 9.59
GARCIA KIRICHENKO Cristina 0.62 31.62 1:04.02 1:04.02
MARTI FERNANDEZ Laia 0.21 32.88 1:10.23 2:14.25
LAMBERTO GARCIA Ana Maria 0.37 28.44 1:01.44 3:15.69
GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA Nadia 0.24 27.65 57.04 4:12.73
10 2 7 RSA - South Africa 4:12.82 9.68
VENTER Mariella 0.60 30.42 1:02.61 1:02.61
ABRAHAMS Hanim 0.34 32.63 1:10.36 2:12.97
COETZEE Dune 0.38 28.79 1:01.97 3:14.94
NEL Olivia 0.52 27.15 57.88 4:12.82
11 2 2 GER - Germany 4:13.22 10.08
TOBEHN Maya Nadine 0.67 30.99 1:03.54 1:03.54
KRONIGER Anna 0.30 33.82 1:12.98 2:16.52
MROZINSKI Julia Maria 0.14 27.89 1:00.80 3:17.32
ARLT Alexandra Maximiliane 0.12 27.07 55.90 4:13.22
12 3 3 POL - Poland 4:13.34 10.20
KOLUCH Julia 0.68 30.65 1:03.82 1:03.82
HALLMANN Weronika 0.18 32.29 1:10.13 2:13.95
KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna 0.28 29.22 1:02.18 3:16.13
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 0.32 27.50 57.21 4:13.34
13 3 7 BRA - Brazil 4:15.32 12.18
GOELJ Fernanda 0.58 30.67 1:03.05 1:03.05
MELLO Camila 0.27 32.72 1:11.67 2:14.72
PESSANHA Maria Luiza 0.46 29.61 1:03.83 3:18.55
RAURICH Rafaela -0.02 27.07 56.77 4:15.32
14 1 3 SVK - Slovakia 4:15.66 12.52
TOMANOVA Barbora 0.64 31.42 1:04.98 1:04.98
ZABORSKA Miroslava 0.12 33.20 1:11.27 2:16.25
POTOCKA Tamara 0.63 28.62 1:01.84 3:18.09
MIKUSKOVA Barbora 0.06 27.07 57.57 4:15.66
15 1 4 MEX - Mexico 4:16.78 13.64
MARISCAL Andrea 0.67 31.27 1:04.67 1:04.67
JIMENEZ Maria Fernanda 0.43 33.55 1:11.71 2:16.38
GUEVARA HERNANDEZ Miriam Carolina 0.39 28.27 1:01.25 3:17.63
CONDE MERLOS Marie Ximena 0.35 29.02 59.15 4:16.78
16 3 8 HON - Honduras 4:42.36 39.22
VELASQUEZ Carmen 0.63 33.31 1:10.85 1:10.85
VILORIO Angie 0.67 37.95 1:21.80 2:32.65
FLORES Dulce 0.47 31.13 1:07.27 3:39.92
LAGOS lthati 0.34 29.79 1:02.44 4:42.36
17 2 1 GUA - Guatemala 4:44.39 41.25
VANEGAS Yanci 0.61 33.94 1:09.20 1:09.20
XIMIN Jimena 0.58 38.51 1:22.75 2:31.95
MOLINA Sofhya 0.18 32.05 1:09.19 3:41.14
ISMATUL Daila 0.49 30.60 1:03.25 4:44.39
18 1 5 PAR - Paraguay 4:52.22 49.08
PAREDES Ximena 0.63 35.41 1:13.27 1:13.27
ZACARIAS Paloma 0.51 38.89 1:22.72 2:35.99
BALANSINO Paula 0.52 33.14 1:11.03 3:47.02
HERRERA Ximena 0.31 30.34 1:05.20 4:52.22
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Heats

Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Time
Behind

1 6 SRI - Sri Lanka DNS

3 6 DEN - Denmark DSQ

BIERRE Victoria 0.56 30.47 1:03.15 1:03.15

DUUS Mia Steen 0.30 34.66 1:13.86 2:17.01

-0.08

WIUFF Cecilie
JENSEN Julie Kepp

DSQ Disqualified
WR World record

Legend:
CR Championship record
R.T. Reaction time

DNS Did not start
WJ  World Junior record

Q Qualified for the next phase
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